自吸泵
Self-Priming Pump
Fluorine Plastic Self-priming
Magnetic Pump
Fluorine Plastic Self-priming
Centrifugal Pump
Stainless Steel Self-priming
Magnetic Pump

motor
coupling
6、型号意义 Model designation
IH-Z 80-65-125
7、性能参数 Performance parameter
IH..............................................不锈钢离心泵 Stainless steel centrifugal pump
Z................................................具有自吸功能 Possesses self-priming function
80..............................................进口口径(mm) Import diameter (mm)
65..............................................出口口径(mm) Export opening (mm)
125............................................叶轮名义直径(mm) Nominal diameter of impeller (mm)
六、ZX 自吸泵 ZX self-priming pump
1、用途 Application
城市环保、建筑、消防化工、制药、染料、印染、酿造、电力、电镀、造纸、石油、矿山、
设备冷却等。
Urban environmental protection, construction, fire protection and chemical
engineering, pharmaceuticals, dyes, printing and dyeing, brewing, power generation,
electroplating, papermaking, petroleum, mining, equipment cooling, etc.
2、设计特点 Design feature
ZX 系列卧式自吸离心泵，泵腔全部采用一体铸造工艺。过流部件可选择:灰铁、碳钢、不
锈钢等材质。全系标配 109 机械密封，安装简便，可耐受一定的颗粒冲刷。悬臂结构短，制
造成本低，性价比高。低位槽清水、污水、消防、水循环系统最常用的产品。
The ZX series horizontal self-priming centrifugal pump features a fully integrated casting process for its pump chamber. Flow
components are available in materials including gray iron, carbon steel, and stainless steel. All models come standard with 109 mechanical
seals, ensuring easy installation and resistance to particulate erosion. The short cantilever design reduces manufacturing costs while
delivering high cost-effectiveness. This product is widely used in low-level tank systems for clean water, wastewater, firefighting, and water
circulation applications.
3、零件图 Part drawing
lampstand
electrical
machinery
hood
impeller
pump case
bearing
housing
bearing
cover
bearing
cover
pump
cover
pump
spindle
clutch
bearing
outlet
flange
suction
flange
reverse
check
seal ring
machine
seal
4、结构图 Structural diagram
5、型号意义 Model designation
50 ZX-20-30
1 出口短接 export short circuit 7 轴承箱 bearing housing
2 进口短接 import short circuit 8 轴承 bearing
3 叶轮 impeller 9 泵轴 pump spindle
4 叶轮螺母 impeller nut 10 联轴器 clutch
5 泵壳 pump case 11 回流孔 reflux hole
6 机械密封 mechanical seal
50.............................................进口口径(mm) Import diameter (mm)
ZX............................................不锈钢自吸泵 Stainless steel self-priming pump